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 M 60m 
 Christoffer van Woensel 90 FIF Gnistan 
 Marcus Blomgren 92 IK Finish 
 Göte Henriksson 33 KA 2 IF 
 Martin Holmström 91 KA 2 IF 
 Folke Lindskog 37 Ljungby FIK 
 Emil Zail 87 Malmö AI 
 Christoffer Ottosson 90 Oskarshamns SK 
 Paul Thuvesson 84 Vittsjö GIK 
 Alexander Asp-Nertlinge 92 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 9 
     
  M 200m 
 Sebastian Karlsson 92 FI Kalmarsund 
 Mattias Olander 92 Högby IF 
 Daniel Malmqvist 88 IF Udd 
 Martin Holmström 91 KA 2 IF 
 Folke Lindskog 37 Ljungby FIK 
 Christoffer Ottosson 90 Oskarshamns SK 
 Alexander Asp-Nertlinge 92 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 7 
       
  M 1500m 
  Linus Dahlström 92 Högby IF   
  Markus Andersson 85 Högby IF 
  Simon Rohde 89 Högby IF 
  Björn Pettersson 77 KA 2 IF 
  Jonatan Björnberg 89 KA 2 IF 
  Alexander Helgesson 90 KA 2 IF 
  Filip Kroon 89 KA 2 IF 
  Omar El Hassnaou 81 Oskarshamns SK 
       Antal deltagare: 8  
 
 M Höjd 
 Sebastian Karlsson 92 FI Kalmarsund 
 Daniel Andersson 91 KA 2 IF 
 David Larsson 92 KA 2 IF 
       Antal deltagare: 3 
 
       M Stav 
 Henrik Johansson 85 FIF Gnistan 
 Simon Assarsson 91 IK Sisu 
      Antal deltagare: 2 
 
       M Längd 
 Sebastian Karlsson 92 FI Kalmarsund 
 Christoffer van Woensel 90 FIF Gnistan 
 Mattias Olander 92 Högby IF 
 Marcus Blomgren 92 IK Finish 
 Mårten Hansson 89 KA 2 IF 
 Johan Lindqvist 90 KA 2 IF 
       Antal deltagare: 6 
       
 M Tresteg 
 Mårten Hansson 89 KA 2 IF 
 Johan Lindqvist 90 KA 2 IF 
 Daniel Andersson 91 KA 2 IF 
 Vilhelm Roxling 91 KA 2 IF 
 Pontus Svensson 93 KA 2 IF 
       Antal deltagare: 5 
       
 P17 60m Hä 91,4 
 Tobias Nilsson 92 Alvesta FI 
 Sebastian Karlsson 92 FI Kalmarsund 



 Marcus Blomgren 92 IK Finish 
       Antal deltagare: 3 
       
 P15 60m 
 Simon Tofft 93 FIF Gnistan 
 Petri Auvinen 93 FIF Gnistan 
 Viktor Elvung-Nilsson 94 FIF Gnistan 
 Anton Persson 94 Högby IF 
 Olle Willsund 94 Högby IF 
 David Liljedahl 93 IF Udd 
 Anton Berg 93 IF Udd 
 Alfred Karonen 94 IK Hinden 
 Kalle Härlebo 93 IK Sisu 
 Pontus Svensson 93 KA 2 IF 
 Kalle Örstadius 94 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Robin Schölin 93 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Robert Nilsson 94 Oskarshamns SK 
       Antal deltagare: 13 
       
 P15 200m 
 Simon Tofft 93 FIF Gnistan 
 Petri Auvinen 93 FIF Gnistan 
 Anton Aldentun 94 FIK Färjestaden 
 Viktor Karlsson 94 FIK Färjestaden 
  Anton Persson 94 Högby IF 
 David Liljedahl 93 IF Udd 
 Andreas Davidsson 95 IFK Växjö 
 Pontus Svensson 93 KA 2 IF 
 Robin Schölin 93 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Dennis Johansson 94 UF Contact 
 Timmie Wadström 94 UF Contact 
       Antal deltagare: 11 
       
 P15 1000m 
 Petri Auvinen 93 FIF Gnistan 
 Anton Aldentun 94 FIK Färjestaden 
 Viktor Karlsson 94 FIK Färjestaden 
 Zef Kolaj 94 Högby IF 
 Johan Karlsson 93 IFK Halmstad 
 Johan Karlsson 93 IFK Sävsjö 
 Samuel Schotte 93 IFK Växjö 
 Kalle Härlebo 93 IK Sisu 
 Erik Hultkvist 94 Oskarshamns SK 
       Antal deltagare: 9 
       
 P15 60m Hä 84,0 
 David Liljedahl 93 IF Udd 
 Fredrick Svensbergh 94 Kalmar SK 
 Mathias Arnesson 94 Kalmar SK 
 Dennis Johansson 94 UF Contact 
       Antal deltagare: 4 
       
 P15 Höjd 
 Simon Tofft 93 FIF Gnistan 
 Joakim Wirén 93 FIF Gnistan 
 Viktor Elvung-Nilsson 94 FIF Gnistan 
 Olle Willsund 94 Högby IF 
 Zef Kolaj 94 Högby IF 
 Not Olofsson 95 KA 2 IF 
 Sam Johansson 93 KA 2 IF 
 Hendrik Nilsson 94 KA 2 IF 
 Gustav Dahl 96 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Fredrick Svensbergh 94 Kalmar SK 
 Dennis Johansson 94 UF Contact 
       Antal deltagare: 11 
       
 P15 Stav 
 Melker Svärd Jacobsson 94 Malmö AI 



 Trolle Olson 94 Malmö AI 
       Antal deltagare: 2 
       
 P15 Längd 
 Joakim Wirén 93 FIF Gnistan 
  Anton Persson 94 Högby IF 
 Olle Willsund 94 Högby IF 
 Zef Kolaj 94 Högby IF 
 Anton Berg 93 IF Udd 
 Alfred Karonen 94 IK Hinden 
 Kalle Härlebo 93 IK Sisu 
 Pontus Svensson 93 KA 2 IF 
 Sam Johansson 93 KA 2 IF 
 Robin Schölin 93 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Kalle Örstadius 94 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Fredrick Svensbergh 94 Kalmar SK 
 Mathias Arnesson 94 Kalmar SK 
 Robert Nilsson 94 Oskarshamns SK 
 Timmie Wadström 94 UF Contact 
       Antal deltagare: 15  
       
 P13 60m 
 Jon Berglund 95 FIF Gnistan 
 Oskar Vertetics 96 Högby IF 
 Oscar Clarin 96 IF Udd 
 Andreas Davidsson 95 IFK Växjö 
 Joakim Stenström 96 IK Hinden 
 Dennis Sabani 96 KA 2 IF 
 Eric Björkander 96 KA 2 IF 
 Niklas Rehnström Berup 96 KA 2 IF 
 Rijad Saljunovic 96 KA 2 IF 
 Hendrik Nilsson 94 KA 2 IF 
 Jacob Lindbom 95 KA 2 IF 
 Not Olofsson 95 KA 2 IF 
 Thomas Flyman 95 KA 2 IF 
 David Elvingsson 95 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Gustav Dahl 96 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Oliwer Grönborg 96 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Andreas Prytz Johnsson 95 Kyrkhults SK 
 Olle Dahlström 96 Oskarshamns SK 
 Christoffer Bengtsson 95 Oskarshamns SK 
 Victor Lorentzon 96 Oskarshamns SK 
 Filip Lööf 96 UF Contact 
 Philip Svensson 96 UF Contact 
 Sebastian Borg 96 UF Contact 
 Oscar Persson 96 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 24 
       
 P13 800m 
 Erik Andersson 95 IF Udd 
 Andreas Davidsson 95 IFK Växjö 
 Emil Karonen 96 IK Hinden 
 Dennis Sabani 96 KA 2 IF 
 Hendrik Nilsson 94 KA 2 IF 
 Jacob Lindbom 95 KA 2 IF 
 Thomas Flyman 95 KA 2 IF 
 Rijad Saljunovic 96 KA 2 IF 
 Eric Björkander 96 KA 2 IF 
 David Elvingsson 95 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Philip Svensson 96 UF Contact 
 Carl Prytz 95 UF Contact 
       Antal deltagare: 12 
       
 P13 60m Hä 76,2 
 Erik Andersson 95 IF Udd 
 Jesper Bolö 95 IFK Växjö 
 Emil Karonen 96 IK Hinden 
 Rijad Saljunovic 96 KA 2 IF 



 Thomas Flyman 95 KA 2 IF 
 Dennis Sabani 96 KA 2 IF 
 Eric Björkander 96 KA 2 IF 
 Gustav Dahl 96 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Victor Lorentzon 96 Oskarshamns SK 
 Filip Lööf 96 UF Contact 
 Sebastian Borg 96 UF Contact 
 Oscar Persson 96 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 12 
       
 P13 Längd zon 
 Jon Berglund 95 FIF Gnistan 
 Oskar Vertetics 96 Högby IF 
 Oscar Clarin 96 IF Udd 
 Edvin Smedberg 96 IF Udd 
 Jesper Bolö 95 IFK Växjö 
 Joakim Stenström 96 IK Hinden 
 Emil Karonen 96 IK Hinden 
 Eric Björkander 96 KA 2 IF 
 Rijad Saljunovic 96 KA 2 IF 
 Thomas Flyman 95 KA 2 IF 
 Dennis Sabani 96 KA 2 IF 
 Jacob Lindbom 95 KA 2 IF 
 Not Olofsson 95 KA 2 IF 
 Oliwer Grönborg 96 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Gustav Dahl 96 KFUM Kristianstad 
 David Elvingsson 95 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Andreas Prytz Johnsson 95 Kyrkhults SK 
 Olle Dahlström 96 Oskarshamns SK 
 Christoffer Bengtsson 95 Oskarshamns SK 
 Victor Lorentzon 96 Oskarshamns SK 
 Philip Svensson 96 UF Contact 
 Carl Prytz 95 UF Contact 
 Filip Lööf 96 UF Contact 
 Sebastian Borg 96 UF Contact 
 Oscar Persson 96 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 25 
       
 P13 Kula 3,0 
 Oskar Vertetics 96 Högby IF 
 Oscar Clarin 96 IF Udd 
 Jesper Bolö 95 IFK Växjö 
 Joakim Stenström 96 IK Hinden 
 Rijad Saljunovic 96 KA 2 IF 
 Thomas Flyman 95 KA 2 IF 
 Dennis Sabani 96 KA 2 IF 
 Eric Björkander 96 KA 2 IF 
 Oliwer Grönborg 96 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Sebastian Borg 96 UF Contact 
 Oscar Persson 96 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 11 
       
 P11 60m 
 Erik Wogén 97 FIF Gnistan 
 Olof Malmberg 98 Hässleholms AIS 
 Ola Andersson 97 IF Udd 
 Axel Truedsson 97 IF Udd 
 Filip Bolö 97 IFK Växjö 
 Adam Larsson 98 KA 2 IF 
 Marcus Allen 97 KA 2 IF 
 Bastiaan Jeroense 97 KA 2 IF 
 Erik Mattisson 97 KA 2 IF 
 Jonathan Jönsson 97 KA 2 IF 
 Rasmus Malmörn 97 KA 2 IF 
 Mattis Bornerheim Melin 97 KA 2 IF 
 Albin Persson 98 Kyrkhults SK 
 Julius Persson 98 Kyrkhults SK 
 Ludvig Omdal Persson 97 UF Contact 



       Antal deltagare: 15 
       
 P11 800m 
 Olof Malmberg 98 Hässleholms AIS 
 Ola Andersson 97 IF Udd 
 Axel Truedsson 97 IF Udd 
 Filip Bolö 97 IFK Växjö 
 Johan Davidsson 97 IFK Växjö 
 Edvin Söderkvist 98 IFK Växjö 
 Jonathan Jönsson 97 KA 2 IF 
 Erik Delvéus 97 KA 2 IF 
 Erik Mattisson 97 KA 2 IF 
 Jacob Linge 97 KA 2 IF 
 Julius Persson 98 Kyrkhults SK 
       Antal deltagare: 11 
       
 P11 Längd zon 
 Erik Wogén 97 FIF Gnistan 
 Olof Malmberg 98 Hässleholms AIS 
 Filip Bolö 97 IFK Växjö 
 Rasmus Malmörn 97 KA 2 IF 
 Adam Larsson 98 KA 2 IF 
 Bastiaan Jeroense 97 KA 2 IF 
 Erik Delvéus 97 KA 2 IF 
 Erik Mattisson 97 KA 2 IF 
 Jacob Linge 97 KA 2 IF 
 Marcus Allen 97 KA 2 IF 
 Mattis Bornerheim Melin 97 KA 2 IF 
 Julius Persson 98 Kyrkhults SK 
 Albin Persson 98 Kyrkhults SK 
 Ludvig Omdal Persson 97 UF Contact 
       Antal deltagare: 14 
       
 P11 Kula 2,0 
 Olof Malmberg 98 Hässleholms AIS 
 Axel Truedsson 97 IF Udd 
 Johan Davidsson 97 IFK Växjö 
 Edvin Söderkvist 98 IFK Växjö 
 Adam Larsson 98 KA 2 IF 
 Erik Mattisson 97 KA 2 IF 
 Jacob Linge 97 KA 2 IF 
 Rasmus Malmörn 97 KA 2 IF 
 Albin Persson 98 Kyrkhults SK 
 Ludvig Omdal Persson 97 UF Contact 
       Antal deltagare: 10 
       
 P9 60m 
 Albert Särnevång 99 IF Udd 
 Max Beike 01 IF Udd 
 Mattis Wendel 99 IF Udd 
 Jacob Persson 99 IF Udd 
 Henning Gunnarsson 00 IFK Växjö 
 Adam Lindbom 99 KA 2 IF 
 Muhammed Abdullaahi 99 KA 2 IF 
 Hugo Delvéus 00 KA 2 IF 
 Adam Lindgren 00 KA 2 IF 
 Caspar Sylvan 00 KA 2 IF 
 Erik Nord 00 KA 2 IF 
 Jacob Samuelsson 00 KA 2 IF 
 Amin Nabha 00 KA 2 IF 
 Torbjörn Hildings 99 UF Contact 
       Antal deltagare: 14 
       
 P9 800m 
 Mattis Wendel 99 IF Udd 
 Jacob Persson 99 IF Udd 
 Max Beike 01 IF Udd 



 Adam Lindbom 99 KA 2 IF 
 Muhammed Abdullaahi 99 KA 2 IF 
 Adam Lindgren 00 KA 2 IF 
 Caspar Sylvan 00 KA 2 IF 
 Jacob Samuelsson 00 KA 2 IF 
 Amin Nabha 00 KA 2 IF 
 Torbjörn Hildings 99 UF Contact 
       Antal deltagare: 9 
       
 P9 Kula 2,0 
 Albert Särnevång 99 IF Udd 
 Mattis Wendel 99 IF Udd 
 Jacob Persson 99 IF Udd 
 Adam Lindgren 00 KA 2 IF 
 Erik Nord 00 KA 2 IF 
 Jacob Samuelsson 00 KA 2 IF 
 Amin Nabha 00 KA 2 IF 
 Torbjörn Hildings 99 UF Contact 
       Antal deltagare: 8 
       
 K 60m 
 Therese Pihlbladh 89 IF Udd 
 Anna Höög 92 IF Udd 
 Malin Johansson 90 IK Sisu 
 Rebecca Arnesson 92 Skruvs IF 
 Melinda Ymsén 88 Åhus FIK 
 Amanda Sidark 92 Åhus FIK 
 Zehra Yusopovic 92 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 7 
       
 K 200m 
 Cajsa Johansson 91 FIF Gnistan 
 Katherine Karlström 91 Högby IF 
 Hanna Ahlroth 87 IF Udd 
 Anna Höög 92 IF Udd 
 Malin Johansson 90 IK Sisu 
 Emelie Gabrielsson 88 Oskarshamns SK 
 Josefine Gabrielsson 92 Oskarshamns SK 
 Rebecca Arnesson 92 Skruvs IF 
 Amanda Sidark 92 Åhus FIK 
 Zehra Yusopovic 92 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 10 
       
 K 1500m 
 Sandra Södergren 89 FIF Gnistan 
 Rebecca Arnesson 92 Skruvs IF 
       Antal deltagare: 2 
       
 K Höjd    
 Marie Claesson 92 KA 2 IF 
 Josefine Gabrielsson 92 Oskarshamns SK 
       Antal deltagare: 2 
       
 K Stav 
 Katherine Karlström 91 Högby IF 
 Lisa Wälitalo 82 KA 2 IF 
       Antal deltagare: 2 
       
 K Längd 
 Therese Pihlbladh 89 IF Udd 
 Anna Höög 92 IF Udd 
 Rebecca Arnesson 92 Skruvs IF 
 Melinda Ymsén 88 Åhus FIK 
 Amanda Sidark 92 Åhus FIK 
 Zehra Yusopovic 92 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 6 
       



 K Tresteg 
 Therese Pihlbladh 89 IF Udd 
 Lina Andersson 89 KA 2 IF 
       Antal deltagare: 2 
       
 F17 60m Hä 76,2 
 Zehra Yusopovic 92 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 1 
       
 F15 60m 
 Ellen Andersson Junkka 93 FI Kalmarsund 
 Agnes Knutsson 94 FIK Färjestaden 
 Louise Olsson 94 FIK Färjestaden 
 Nikki Berglund 94 FIK Färjestaden 
 Josefine Myrén 94 IF Udd 
 Moa Bereg 94 IK Hinden 
 Thea Lundgren 94 IK Hinden 
 Evelina Grenmyr 93 IK Hinden 
 Amanda Hulthén 93 KA 2 IF 
 Emma Gunnarsson 94 KA 2 IF 
 Lucky Grönborg 93 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Lovisa Karlsson 94 Linköpings GIF 
 Martina Jonsson 93 Ljungby FIK 
 Johanna Högenberg 93 Ljungby FIK 
 Frida Svensson 94 Ljungby FIK 
 Maja Berggren 94 Ljungby FIK 
 Emmy Johansson 94 Ljungby FIK 
 Josefine Nilsson 94 Oskarshamns SK 
 Marine Alfredsson 93 Rånäs 4 H 
 Jonna Nilsson 94 UF Contact 
 Ellen Runesson 94 UF Contact 
       Antal deltagare: 22 
       
 F15 200m 
 Agnes Knutsson 94 FIK Färjestaden 
 Nellie Mårtensson 95 Hässleholms AIS 
 Maria Tell 93 Högby IF 
 Evelina Dahlberg 95 Högby IF 
 Josefine Myrén 94 IF Udd 
 Amanda Åstrand 95 KA 2 IF 
 Lucky Grönborg 93 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Lovisa Karlsson 94 Linköpings GIF 
 Johanna Högenberg 93 Ljungby FIK 
 Frida Svensson 94 Ljungby FIK 
 Maja Berggren 94 Ljungby FIK 
 Emmy Johansson 94 Ljungby FIK 
 Josefine Nilsson 94 Oskarshamns SK 
 Marine Alfredsson 93 Rånäs 4 H 
 Ellen Runesson 94 UF Contact 
 Erica Persson 94 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 16 
       
 F15 1000m 
 Hanna Fredriksson 94 IK Hinden 
 Julia Lindgren 94 KA 2 IF 
 Martina Jonsson 93 Ljungby FIK 
 Josefine Nilsson 94 Oskarshamns SK 
 Fanny Sundquist 94 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 5 
       
 F15 60m Hä 76,2 
 Nikki Berglund 94 FIK Färjestaden 
 Josefine Myrén 94 IF Udd 
 Evelina Grenmyr 93 IK Hinden 
 Lucky Grönborg 93 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Lovisa Karlsson 94 Linköpings GIF 
 Ellen Runesson 94 UF Contact 
 Erica Persson 94 Åhus FIK 



       Antal deltagare: 7 
       
 F15 Höjd 
 Amanda Lindblad 93 FIF Gnistan 
 Annie Tagesson 94 FIF Gnistan 
 Fanny Holgersson 96 FIF Gnistan 
 Viktor Elvung-Nilsson 94 FIF Gnistan 
 Maria Tell 93 Högby IF 
 Emma Gunnarsson 94 KA 2 IF 
 Malin Claesson 95 KA 2 IF 
 Rebecka Petersson 95 KA 2 IF 
 Jenna Månsson 95 KA 2 IF 
 Johanna Högenberg 93 Ljungby FIK 
 Stina Petersson 94 Ljungby FIK 
 Madeleine Borg 96 UF Contact 
 Ellen Runesson 94 UF Contact 
       Antal deltagare: 13 
       
 F15 Stav 
 Emma Eneros 93 FI Kalmarsund 
       Antal deltagare: 1 
       
 F15 Längd 
 Ellen Andersson Junkka 93 FI Kalmarsund 
 Emma Eneros 93 FI Kalmarsund 
 Agnes Knutsson 94 FIK Färjestaden 
 Louise Olsson 94 FIK Färjestaden 
 Nikki Berglund 94 FIK Färjestaden 
 Hanna Fredriksson 94 IK Hinden 
 Thea Lundgren 94 IK Hinden 
 Emma Gunnarsson 94 KA 2 IF 
 Amanda Hulthén 93 KA 2 IF 
 Lovisa Karlsson 94 Linköpings GIF 
 Martina Jonsson 93 Ljungby FIK 
 Frida Svensson 94 Ljungby FIK 
 Maja Berggren 94 Ljungby FIK 
 Stina Petersson 94 Ljungby FIK 
 Emmy Johansson 94 Ljungby FIK 
 Jonna Nilsson 94 UF Contact 
 Ellen Runesson 94 UF Contact 
 Erica Persson 94 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 18 
       
 F13 60m 
 Fanny Holgersson 96 FIF Gnistan 
 Sandra Stark 96 FIF Gnistan 
 Nellie Mårtensson 95 Hässleholms AIS 
 Elise Malmberg 95 Hässleholms AIS 
 Evelina Dahlberg 95 Högby IF 
 Elin Lindeblad 95 Högby IF 
 Irma Ermecic 96 Högby IF 
 Edona Mehmeti 96 Högby IF 
 Sedian Ibricic 96 Högby IF 
 Florina Peci 96 Högby IF 
 Frida Olofsson 95 IF Udd 
 Susanna Persson 95 IF Udd 
 Thilda Särnevång 96 IF Udd 
 Frida Mårtensson 96 IF Udd 
 Amanda Jonsson 95 IFK Växjö 
 Emma-Helena Ericsson 95 IFK Växjö 
 Malin Samuelsson 95 IFK Växjö 
 Fanny Hagberg 95 IFK Växjö 
 Evelina Gunnarsson 95 IFK Växjö 
 Alicia Grenmyr 95 IK Hinden 
 Linda Sejdijaj 96 KA 2 IF 
 Manda Benskjöld 96 KA 2 IF 
 Ebba Lund 95 KA 2 IF 
 Moa Bergström 95 KA 2 IF 



 Rebecka Alexandersson 95 KA 2 IF 
 Rebecka Petersson 95 KA 2 IF 
 Amanda Åstrand 95 KA 2 IF 
 Jenna Månsson 95 KA 2 IF 
 Moa Trydefeldt 96 KA 2 IF 
 Ebba Björkman 95 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Amanda Olsson 95 Kyrkhults SK 
 Emily Orosz 95 Ljungby FIK 
 Evelina Sjösten 95 Oskarshamns SK 
 Julia Suua 96 UF Contact 
 Madeleine Borg 96 UF Contact 
 Hanna Bengtsson 96 UF Contact 
 Marielle Johansson 95 UF Contact 
 Felicia Ferm 95 UF Contact 
 Erika Persson 96 UF Contact 
 Maja Wigö 96 UF Contact 
 Emma Nilsson 95 UF Contact 
 Liv Persson 95 UF Contact 
       Antal deltagare: 42 
       
 F13 800m 
 Julia Gummesson 96 FIF Gnistan 
 Sandra Stark 96 FIF Gnistan 
 Jonna Nilsson 96 IF Udd 
 Yrsa Petersson 96 IF Udd 
 Linda Sejdijaj 96 KA 2 IF 
 Ebba Björkman 95 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Jenny Biesert 95 Ljungby FIK 
 Evelina Sjösten 95 Oskarshamns SK 
 Hanna Bengtsson 96 UF Contact 
 Felicia Ferm 95 UF Contact 
       Antal deltagare: 10 
       
 F13 60m Hä 76,2 
 Fanny Holgersson 96 FIF Gnistan 
 Elise Malmberg 95 Hässleholms AIS 
 Evelina Dahlberg 95 Högby IF 
 Elin Lindeblad 95 Högby IF 
 Irma Ermecic 96 Högby IF 
 Yrsa Petersson 96 IF Udd 
 Amanda Jonsson 95 IFK Växjö 
 Malin Samuelsson 95 IFK Växjö 
 Fanny Hagberg 95 IFK Växjö 
 Ida Karlsson 96 IK Hinden 
 Alicia Grenmyr 95 IK Hinden 
 Linda Sejdijaj 96 KA 2 IF 
 Rebecka Petersson 95 KA 2 IF 
 Manda Benskjöld 96 KA 2 IF 
 Moa Trydefeldt 96 KA 2 IF 
 Amanda Olsson 95 Kyrkhults SK 
 Fanny Roos 95 Ljungby FIK 
 Matilda Göransson 95 Ljungby FIK 
 Julia Suua 96 UF Contact 
 Madeleine Borg 96 UF Contact 
 Maja Wigö 96 UF Contact 
 Emma Nilsson 95 UF Contact 
 Liv Persson 95 UF Contact 
 Emma Schack 95 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 24 
       
 F13 Längd 
 Fanny Holgersson 96 FIF Gnistan 
 Julia Gummesson 96 FIF Gnistan 
 Sandra Stark 96 FIF Gnistan 
 Elise Malmberg 95 Hässleholms AIS 
 Elin Lindeblad 95 Högby IF 
 Irma Ermecic 96 Högby IF 
 Edona Mehmeti 96 Högby IF 



 Sedian Ibricic 96 Högby IF 
 Florina Peci 96 Högby IF 
 Frida Olofsson 95 IF Udd 
 Susanna Persson 95 IF Udd 
 Erika Berntsson 96 IF Udd 
 Thilda Särnevång 96 IF Udd 
 Frida Mårtensson 96 IF Udd 
 Yrsa Petersson 96 IF Udd 
 Malin Samuelsson 95 IFK Växjö 
 Fanny Hagberg 95 IFK Växjö 
 Evelina Gunnarsson 95 IFK Växjö 
 Ida Karlsson 96 IK Hinden 
 Alicia Grenmyr 95 IK Hinden 
 Amanda Åstrand 95 KA 2 IF 
 Linda Sejdijaj 96 KA 2 IF 
 Manda Benskjöld 96 KA 2 IF 
 Ebba Lund 95 KA 2 IF 
 Moa Bergström 95 KA 2 IF 
 Moa Trydefeldt 96 KA 2 IF 
 Rebecka Alexandersson 95 KA 2 IF 
 Rebecka Petersson 95 KA 2 IF 
 Ebba Björkman 95 KFUM Kristianstad 
 Hanna Persson 95 Kyrkhults SK 
 Amanda Olsson 95 Kyrkhults SK 
 Emily Orosz 95 Ljungby FIK 
 Fanny Roos 95 Ljungby FIK 
 Julia Suua 96 UF Contact 
 Madeleine Borg 96 UF Contact 
 Hanna Bengtsson 96 UF Contact 
 Marielle Johansson 95 UF Contact 
 Felicia Ferm 95 UF Contact 
 Maja Wigö 96 UF Contact 
 Emma Nilsson 95 UF Contact 
 Liv Persson 95 UF Contact 
 Linnea Frisk 95 Åhus FIK 
 Emma Schack 95 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 43 
       
 F13 Kula 2,0 
 Fanny Holgersson 96 FIF Gnistan 
 Julia Gummesson 96 FIF Gnistan 
 Nellie Mårtensson 95 Hässleholms AIS 
 Elise Malmberg 95 Hässleholms AIS 
 Evelina Dahlberg 95 Högby IF 
 Edona Mehmeti 96 Högby IF 
 Susanna Persson 95 IF Udd 
 Erika Berntsson 96 IF Udd 
 Thilda Särnevång 96 IF Udd 
 Frida Mårtensson 96 IF Udd 
 Amanda Jonsson 95 IFK Växjö 
 Emma-Helena Ericsson 95 IFK Växjö 
 Moa Bergström 95 KA 2 IF 
 Ebba Lund 95 KA 2 IF 
 Julia Petersson 95 KA 2 IF 
 Jenna Månsson 95 KA 2 IF 
 Amanda Åstrand 95 KA 2 IF 
 Linda Sejdijaj 96 KA 2 IF 
 Hanna Persson 95 Kyrkhults SK 
 Emily Orosz 95 Ljungby FIK 
 Fanny Roos 95 Ljungby FIK 
 Matilda Göransson 95 Ljungby FIK 
 Madeleine Borg 96 UF Contact 
 Hanna Bengtsson 96 UF Contact 
 Felicia Ferm 95 UF Contact 
 Erika Persson 96 UF Contact 
 Maja Wigö 96 UF Contact 
 Liv Persson 95 UF Contact 
 Linnea Frisk 95 Åhus FIK 



 Emma Schack 95 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 30 
       
 F11 60m 
 Lena Mickelat 98 FIF Gnistan 
 Elin Vertetics 98 Högby IF 
 Molly Rossander-Qvarfordt 97 IF Udd 
 Alma Sköldqvist-Carlsson 98 IF Udd 
 Lina Samuelsson 97 IFK Växjö 
 Ebba Sylvan 97 KA 2 IF 
 Evelina Danert 97 KA 2 IF 
 Ida Ericsson 97 KA 2 IF 
 Malleel Abullaahi 97 KA 2 IF 
 Milia Sernhed 97 KA 2 IF 
 Rebecca Mattsson 97 KA 2 IF 
 Ellen Samuelsson 98 KA 2 IF 
 Helena Röder 98 KA 2 IF 
 Kajsalisa Olsson 98 KA 2 IF 
 Maria Markovic 98 KA 2 IF 
 Linnea Lindbom 98 KA 2 IF 
 Stina Mattisson 98 KA 2 IF 
 Emma Andersson 97 Ljungby FIK 
 Ida Bengtsson 98 UF Contact 
 Olivia Ferm 98 UF Contact 
 Hanna Agrell Gustafsson 897 UF Contact 
 Alma Evebring 97 Wärnamo SK 
 Wilma Johansson 98 Wärnamo SK 
 Erica Karlström 98 Åhus FIK 
 Agnes Jansdotter 98 Åhus FIK 
 Maja Lindblad 98 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 26 
       
 F11 800m 
 Hanna Södergren 97 FIF Gnistan 
 Lena Mickelat 98 FIF Gnistan 
 Elin Vertetics 98 Högby IF 
 Lina Samuelsson 97 IFK Växjö 
 Linnea Renevall 97 IK Hinden 
 Ebba Sylvan 97 KA 2 IF 
 Evelina Danert 97 KA 2 IF 
 Ida Ericsson 97 KA 2 IF 
 Milia Sernhed 97 KA 2 IF 
 Rebecca Mattsson 97 KA 2 IF 
 Linnea Lindbom 98 KA 2 IF 
 Stina Mattisson 98 KA 2 IF 
 Emma Andersson 97 Ljungby FIK 
 Ida Bengtsson 98 UF Contact 
 Olivia Ferm 98 UF Contact 
 Alma Evebring 97 Wärnamo SK 
 Wilma Johansson 98 Wärnamo SK 
       Antal deltagare: 17 
       
 F11 Höjd 
 Molly Rossander-Qvarfordt 97 IF Udd 
 Lina Samuelsson 97 IFK Växjö 
 Linnea Renevall 97 IK Hinden 
 Ebba Sylvan 97 KA 2 IF 
 Evelina Danert 97 KA 2 IF 
 Ida Ericsson 97 KA 2 IF 
 Milia Sernhed 97 KA 2 IF 
 Rebecca Mattsson 97 KA 2 IF 
 Maria Markovic 98 KA 2 IF 
 Linnea Lindbom 98 KA 2 IF 
 Emma Andersson 97 Ljungby FIK 
 Ida Bengtsson 98 UF Contact 
 Alma Evebring 97 Wärnamo SK 
 Moa Kjellander 99 Åhus FIK 
 Erica Karlström 98 Åhus FIK 



 Agnes Jansdotter 98 Åhus FIK 
 Maja Lindblad 98 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 17 
       
 F11 Kula 2,0 
 Hanna Södergren 97 FIF Gnistan 
 Lena Mickelat 98 FIF Gnistan 
 Elin Vertetics 98 Högby IF 
 Molly Rossander-Qvarfordt 97 IF Udd 
 Evelina Danert 97 KA 2 IF 
 Ida Ericsson 97 KA 2 IF 
 Malleel Abullaahi 97 KA 2 IF 
 Rebecca Mattsson 97 KA 2 IF 
 Ebba Johansson 98 KA 2 IF 
 Ellen Samuelsson 98 KA 2 IF 
 Helena Röder 98 KA 2 IF 
 Kajsalisa Olsson 98 KA 2 IF 
 Maria Markovic 98 KA 2 IF 
 Stina Mattisson 98 KA 2 IF 
 Emma Andersson 97 Ljungby FIK 
 Ida Bengtsson 98 UF Contact 
 Olivia Ferm 98 UF Contact 
 Hanna Agrell Gustafsson 897 UF Contact 
 Alma Evebring 97 Wärnamo SK 
 Erica Karlström 98 Åhus FIK 
 Agnes Jansdotter 98 Åhus FIK 
 Maja Lindblad 98 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 22 
       
 F9 60m 
 Jakki Berglund 99 FIK Färjestaden 
 Ebba Sjögren 98 FIK Färjestaden 
 Emmie Berntsson 99 IF Udd 
 Matilda Beike 99 IF Udd 
 Julia Olander 99 KA 2 IF 
 Lisa Strandberg 99 KA 2 IF 
 Mille Sylvan 99 KA 2 IF 
 Klara Ekelund 99 KA 2 IF 
 Sofie Karlsson 00 KA 2 IF 
 Filippa Lind 01 KA 2 IF 
 Klara Omdal Lundgren 01 UF Contact 
 Ida Bengtsson 99 UF Contact 
 Moa Svensson 99 UF Contact 
 Ana Konforta 99 UF Contact 
 Milica Radojicic 99 UF Contact 
 Frida Wadström 99 UF Contact 
 Elsa Evebring 99 Wärnamo SK 
 Moa Kjellander 99 Åhus FIK 
 Jennie Karlström 00 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 19 
       
 F9 800m 
 Jakki Berglund 99 FIK Färjestaden 
 Matilda Beike 99 IF Udd 
 Julia Olander 99 KA 2 IF 
 Lisa Strandberg 99 KA 2 IF 
 Mille Sylvan 99 KA 2 IF 
 Klara Ekelund 99 KA 2 IF 
 Sofie Karlsson 00 KA 2 IF 
 Filippa Lind 01 KA 2 IF 
 Klara Omdal Lundgren 01 UF Contact 
 Ida Bengtsson 99 UF Contact 
 Ana Konforta 99 UF Contact 
 Milica Radojicic 99 UF Contact 
 Frida Wadström 99 UF Contact 
 Elsa Evebring 99 Wärnamo SK 
 Moa Kjellander 99 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 15  



       
 F9 Kula 2,0 
 Jakki Berglund 99 FIK Färjestaden 
 Ebba Sjögren 98 FIK Färjestaden 
 Emmie Berntsson 99 IF Udd 
 Ellen Andersson 99 IF Udd 
 Denise Johansson 99 KA 2 IF 
 Julia Olander 99 KA 2 IF 
 Lisa Strandberg 99 KA 2 IF 
 Mille Sylvan 99 KA 2 IF 
 Sofie Karlsson 00 KA 2 IF 
 Ida Bengtsson 99 UF Contact 
 Moa Svensson 99 UF Contact 
 Ana Konforta 99 UF Contact 
 Milica Radojicic 99 UF Contact 
 Frida Wadström 99 UF Contact 
 Elsa Evebring 99 Wärnamo SK 
 Moa Kjellander 99 Åhus FIK 
 Jennie Karlström 00 Åhus FIK 
       Antal deltagare: 17  
 


